White Tab 118 -- Stipulation of Settlement: Compliance
Timeline Analysis
Document: White Tab 118 -- Stipulation of Settlement: Compliance Timeline Analysis
Color: White | Icon: Paperclip | Version: v1.2 | Updated: 2026-03-23 | DocID: WT-118
Binder Volume: 07 | Binder Part: C -- Evidence Tabs (100-Series) | Binder Tab: 118
URL Slug: /vol07-white/stipulation-compliance-timeline/
Layer: 3 -- Volume Entry Page
Case: HP 6086/2020, Christian Gray v. American Package Co., Inc.

2021
Olmsted >
Sandercock,
Gray
Calendar
to be on
AVAILABLE
19
Filename Row Date From > To Subject Status
site this
wednesday
J.6 Binder Cross-References (Internal Links)
These WT tabs are referenced throughout this analysis. They are separate binder documents, not
archived here.
Tab Title Binder Location
WT-108 ALC Post-Remediation Verification (PRV) Report (Aug 3, 2021) Vol 07, Tab 108
WT-108A Mold Abatement Work Scope (Dec 8, 2020) Vol 07, Tab 108A
WT-108B Olmsted Post-PRV Inspection and Lab Results (Aug 10-18, 2021) Vol 07, Tab 108B
WT-109 Olmsted Response to ALC (Aug 18, 2022) Vol 07, Tab 109
WT-110 Olmsted Follow-Up Scope (Nov 7, 2022) Vol 07, Tab 110
WT-114 Scope Manipulation Evidence Compendium Vol 07, Tab 114
WT-117 HP 6086/2020 NYSCEF Docket Analysis Vol 07, Tab 117
J.7 Collection Status Summary
Category Total Archived Pending
Court-filed documents (NYSCEF) 9 9 (in WT-117 PDF archive) 0
Expert reports / lab results 5 5 (in WT-108/108B/109 archives) 0